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Orientacion
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Horas Vacantes para Designar

Grupo

ED1

ED2

ED1

ED1

ED1

PCH TUTORIA PCH

Asignatura:

EDUCADORES

EDUCADORES

EDUCADORES

EDUCADORES

EDUCADORES

Turno Cant. Hrs.

MATUTI NO 10, 0

MATUTI NO' VESP 10, 0
ERTI NO

MATUTI NO 10,0
MATUTI NO 10,0
MATUTI NO 10, 0
SI' N TURNO 5,0

Carécter

Interino

Interino

Interino

Interino

Interino

Interino

Corresponde a agenda:

Causal

Sin definir
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Sin definir

FALLECI M ENTO

Horario
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A definir
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